10

11

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

2016 Junior Varsity Invite — Sat Jan 16, 2016
JVTEAM TOTALS

Geneva

Maine South

New Trier

Hoffman Estates

Glenbrook North

Deerfield

Stevenson
Highland Park

Maine West

Evanston

Maine East

\Y uB

25.60 22.725
25,55 2345
2520 21.45
2465 19.65
2405 17.90
2460 19.225
2455 15.225
2410 1270
23.75 13.80
2235 14.40

2245 11.10

BB

21.80

21.70

21.60

19.40

19.60

19.00

18.00

17.70

17.00

15.70

13.40

FX

24.80

23.875

24.575

22.90

22.55

20.85

23.50

20.30

19.60

18.55

14.45

94.925
94.575
92.825
86.600
84.100
83.675
81.275
74.800
74.150
71.000
61.400
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2T

2T

4T

4T

4T

4T

8T

8T

10T

10T

12T

12T

12T

15T

15T

15T

18T

18T

20T

20T

20T

23T

23T

25T

25T

Geneva

Maine South
Maine South
Geneva

Geneva
Hoffman Estates
New Trier
Geneva

Maine South
Deerfield

New Trier
Geneva
Hoffman Estates
New Trier
Highland Park
Maine South
New Trier
Stevenson
Stevenson
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Stevenson
Glenbrook North
Stevenson
Deerfield

Highland Park
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Sam DelGuidice
Abby Murray
Thea Simic
Lindsay King
Sydney Nilschke
Abby Fuscone
llana Spitz

Sally Zuzuly

Grace Rumbaut
Eve Melnick
Emma Hermanson
Kayla wigdahl
Jessica Holt

Alexa Galas

Lily Conover

Lucy Ignoffo

Elsa Sadighi

Ami Lieberman
Mohini Mukherjee
Josie Newman
Shayna Ungerleider
Katie Chang

Emily Garti

Sam Lowenbien
Marissa Hyland
Lindsay Weisskopf

JV VAULT
8.60 25T Maine West
8.55 28T Maine South
8.55 28T  Maine West
8.50 28T  New Trier
8.50 31  Maine East
8.50 32 Maine East
8.50 33 Hoffman Estates
8.45 34T Glenbrook North
8.45 34T  Highland Park
8.40 34T Hoffman Estates
8.40 37T  Evanston
8.30 37T  Maine West
8.30 39T Highland Park
8.30 39T Hoffman Estates
8.25 41T  Evanston
8.25 41T  Maine West
8.25 43 Maine West
8.20 44T Deerfield
8.20 44T  Highland Park
8.15 46  Stevenson
8.15 47  Evanston
8.15 48  Glenbrook North
8.10 49  Maine East
8.10 50T Evanston
8.05 50T Evanston
8.05 52  Deerfield

Martha Hill

Sam McAllister
Christa Niewinski
Ari Solot

Brahmi Shah
Kayla Villahermosa
Megan Walters
Kasia Wazny
Helen Spellberg
Asia Span
Magda Pukal

Krystal Scharringhausen

Stephanie Diaz
Sage Contreras
Lillian Magid
Paulina Gudel
Lily Huerta
Carolyn Curley
Abby Sosonkin
Camryn Friedman
Olivia Kelch
Olga Archakov
Mariam Kane
Olivea Frisher
Leah Goetz
Marni Israel

8.05
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.95
7.90
7.85
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
745
7.40
740
7.30
715
6.65
6.60
6.10
6.10
5.50
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25T

25T

Maine South
Geneva

Geneva

New Trier

Maine South
Deerfield

Maine South
Deerfield

Maine South
New Trier
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Hoffman Estates
Maine South
Hoffman Estates
Geneva

New Trier
Hoffman Estates
Geneva
Hoffman Estates
New Trier
Stevenson
Maine West
Evanston
Highland Park

Stevenson
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JV UNEVEN BARS

Grace Rumbaut
Sally Zuzuly
Lindsay King

Ari Solot

Abby Murray
Josie Newman
Mina Sabanovic
Eve Melnick

Thea Simic

Jaclyn Brownstone
Shayna Ungerleider
Emily Garti
Jessica Holt
Jessica Willoughby
Abby Fuscone
Sydney Nilschke
Elise Ashford
Mikala Janicki
Sam DelGuidice
Sofia Rodriguez
Alexa Galas
Mohini Mukherjee
Lily Huerta

Lillian Magid
Abby Sosonkin
Shriya Ranganathan

8.250
8.175
8.100
7.950
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.525
7.400
7.300
7.100
7.000
6.950
6.800
6.700
6.450
6.200
6.000
5.950
5.600
5.500
5.375
5.350
5.300
5.000
5.000

27

28T

28T

30

31T

31T

31T

34

35

36T

36T

38

39T

39T

41T

41T

41T

44

45

46

47

48T

48T

50

51

52

Maine West

New Trier
Stevenson
Stevenson
Evanston
Evanston
Hoffman Estates
Stevenson
Maine East
Deerfield
Highland Park
Maine East
Evanston
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Deerfield
Highland Park
Maine West
Evanston

Maine West
Maine West
Glenbrook North
Maine East
Highland Park
Highland Park

Maine East

Christa Niewinski
Emma Hermanson
Katie Chang

Ami Lieberman
Leah Goetz

Kayla Lesch
Megan Walters
Grace Ha

Denise Aziz
Marni Israel

Lily Conover
Brahmi Shah
Olivia Kelch

Olga Archakov
Carolyn Curley
Marissa Hyland
Helen Spellberg
Caitie Curtin
Monique Ebanks
Kayla Alvarez
Martha Hill

Kasia Wazny
Kayla Villahermosa
Stephanie Diaz
Isabelle Michaels
Ruby Rivera

4.950
4.850
4.850
4.800
4.550
4.550
4.550
4.400
4.350
4.100
4.100
3.950
3.800
3.800
3.600
3.600
3.600
3.500
3.400
3.200
2.900
2.800
2.800
2.600
2.500
2.450
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4T

4T

9T

9T

"T

"T

13T

13T

15T

15T

17T

17T

17T

17T

21

22

23T

23T

23T

26

New Trier

Maine South
Geneva

Geneva

Maine South
New Trier
Geneva

Deerfield
Hoffman Estates
Maine South
Glenbrook North
New Trier
Glenbrook North
Maine South
Maine South
New Trier
Deerfield

Geneva

Highland Park
Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook North
Hoffman Estates
Geneva

New Trier
Stevenson

Stevenson
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JV BALANCE BEAM

llana Spitz

Thea Simic
Sally Zuzuly
Kayla wigdahl
Jessica Altman
Ari Solot
Sydney Nilschke
Josie Newman
Mikala Janicki
Grace Rumbaut

Shayna Ungerleider

Caroline Keehn
Emily Garti

Abby Murray

Lucy Ignoffo

Tillie Hilarides

Eve Melnick

Sam DelGuidice
Lindsay Weisskopf
Abby Fuscone
Olga Archakov
Kinga Brudz
Lindsay King
Jaclyn Brownstone
Katie Chang

Mat Correa

7.70
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.10
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.20
6.10
6.10
6.10
6.00

27T

27T

27T

30T

30T

32T

32T

347

347

36

37T

37T

39

40

41

42T

42T

42T

42T

46

47

48T

48T

50

51

52

Highland Park
Maine West
Stevenson
Glenbrook North
Stevenson
Deerfield
Hoffman Estates
Evanston

Maine West
Maine West
Highland Park
Hoffman Estates
Highland Park
Deerfield
Evanston
Deerfield
Evanston

Maine East
Maine West
Evanston
Stevenson
Evanston

Maine East
Maine West
Highland Park

Maine East

Lily Conover
Kasey Connor
Ami Lieberman
Kasia Wazny
Mohini Mukherjee
Morgan Cozza
Jessica Holt
Olivea Frisher
Caitie Curtin
Martha Hill
Stephanie Diaz
Sofia Rodriguez
Abby Sosonkin
Sari Winston
Magda Pukal
Marissa Hyland
Kayla Lesch
Brahmi Shah
Paulina Gudel
Miriam Berne
Elina Nikerina
Lillian Magid
Denise Aziz
Christa Niewinski
Helen Spellberg
Jenny Rodriguez

5.90
5.90
5.90
5.80
5.80
5.70
5.70
5.60
5.60
5.50
5.40
5.40
5.30
5.20
5.10
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.80
4.70
4.60
4.60
4.00
3.90
3.80
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3T

3T

8T

8T

10

"Mt

1T

13

14

15

16

17T

17T

19

20

21

227

22T

24

25

26T
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Geneva

New Trier
Geneva

Maine South
New Trier
Stevenson

Maine South
Geneva

New Trier

New Trier
Geneva

Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Stevenson
Stevenson
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Maine South
Highland Park
Geneva
Glenbrook North
Stevenson
Stevenson

Maine South
Hoffman Estates

Deerfield

1  Geneva

2 Maine South
3 New Trier

4 Maine South
5  Maine South
6 Geneva

7  Geneva

8  Deerfield

9T Geneva

9T Glenbrook North

11  Hoffman Estates

12  Deerfield

13  Glenbrook North

14 Hoffman Estates

2016 Junior Varsity Invite — SatJan 16, 2016
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Sam DelGuidice
Claire Hartman
Kayla wigdahl
Abby Murray

Ari Solot

Elina Nikerina
Grace Rumbaut
Sydney Nilschke
Elsa Sadighi
Caroline Hartman
Sally Zuzuly
Jessica Holt

Abby Fuscone
Jennie Korol
Mohini Mukherjee
Olga Archakov
Shayna Ungerleider
Thea Simic
Lindsay Weisskopf
Lindsay King
Emily Garti

Katie Chang

Madi Styer

Lucy Ignoffo
Sabrina Bitre
Josie Newman

Sally Zuzuly
Grace Rumbaut
Ari Solot

Thea Simic
Abby Murray
Lindsay King
Sydney Nilschke
Josie Newman
Sam DelGuidice

Shayna Ungerleider

Abby Fuscone
Eve Melnick
Emily Garti

8.550 26T New Trier Elise Ashford 7.100
8.350 28T  Deerfield Eve Melnick 7.000
8.200 28T Hoffman Estates ~ Cassandra Cassanova 7.000
8.200 30 Hoffman Estates  Kinga Brudz 6.900
8.175 31  Deerfield Morgan Cozza 6.750
8.150 32T Maine South Alexia latrides 6.700
8.125 32T Maine West Kasey Connor 6.700
8.050 34T Highland Park Stephanie Diaz 6.500
8.050 34T Maine West Martha Hill 6.500
8.000 36 Maine West Krystal Scharringhausen = 6.400
7.900 37T GlenbrookNorth  Kasia Wazny 6.300
7.900 37T Highland Park Lily Conover 6.300
7.850 39 Evanston Olivea Frisher 6.250
7.700 40  Evanston Kayla Lesch 6.200
7.650 41T Evanston Lillian Magid 6.100
7.600 41T Highland Park Helen Spellberg 6.100
7.550 43T Deerfield Sari Winston 6.000
7.550 43T Highland Park Abby Sosonkin 6.000
7.500 43T Maine East Brahmi Shah 6.000
7.450 43T Maine West Kayla Alvarez 6.000
7.400 47 Maine West Caitie Curtin 5.500
7.300 48T  Deerfield Marissa Hyland 5.300
7.300 48T  Evanston Olivia Kelch 5.300
7.200 50  Evanston Monique Ebanks 5.100
7.150 51 Maine East Jenny Rodriguez 4.300
7.100 52 Maine East Kayla Villahermosa 4150
2016 Junior Varsity Invite — SatJan 16, 2016
JV ALL AROUND
31.925 15 Stevenson Mohini Mukherjee  27.025
31.625 16  Stevenson Katie Chang 26.400
31.325 17 Highland Park Lily Conover 24.550
31.100 18  GlenbrookNorth  Olga Archakov 24.350
31.000 19  Geneva Kayla wigdahl 23.800
30.150 20 Highland Park Abby Sosonkin 23.700
30.100 21 Bvanston Lillian Magid 23.500
29.750 22 Maine West Martha Hill 22.950
29.500 23 Maine East Brahmi Shah 22.900
29.500 24 GlenbrookNorth  Kasia Wazny 22.700
29.450 25 Highland Park Stephanie Diaz 22.100
29.325 26 Deerfield Marissa Hyland 21.950
29.100 27 Highland Park Helen Spellberg 21.400
28.850

Jessica Holt
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